Booster
6
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
	  64	  90	 34	 D	 0.35	  25	    420	 G1/4	 15	 1 ... 15	 R120-02J2
				    P	 				    50	 1 ... 50	 R120-02J5
	  80	 103	 38	 D	 1	  72	  1 200	 G1/2	 15	 1 ... 15	 R120-04J2
				    P	 				    50	 1 ... 50	 R120-04J5

*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
*2 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 06 = 0…6 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar, 60 = 0…60 bar
Order example:
R120-02J2
Description	� Solid volume booster made of brass or bronze throughout with a 1:1 transmission ratio. R120-02J2 to
R120-08J2 are diaphragm-operated, R120-12J, R120-16J and R120-..J5 are piston-operated.
Media	 compressed air, non-corrosive gases or liquids
Supply pressure	 max. 50 bar
Pilot pressure	 max. 15 bar for R120-..J2,      max. 50 bar for R120-..J5,      pilot port G1/4
Air consumption	 without constant bleed
Relieving function	 non-relieving, optionally relieving
Relief size	 DN2 mm, optionally DN4 mm
Gauge port	 G1/4 on both sides of the body, one screw plug supplied